
COCKTAILS BEER 

WINE 

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

WHITE/ ROSÉ RED

DRAUGHT 
Vault Just in Time    Vault Just in Time    5.8% ABV | Festbier5.8% ABV | Festbier      99
Slyfox Pikeland Pils   Slyfox Pikeland Pils   4.9% ABV | Pilsner4.9% ABV | Pilsner   77
Vault Public OfferingVault Public Offering    6.5% ABV |  NEIPA6.5% ABV |  NEIPA      9    9    
Neshaminy Creek Rita’s Fruit Brews  5% ABV | Blonde Ale with Mango   8

New Trail White Ale   New Trail White Ale   5.5% ABV | Belgian Style White Ale5.5% ABV | Belgian Style White Ale   8   8

Half Acre Daisy Cutter   Half Acre Daisy Cutter   5.2% ABV | Pale Ale5.2% ABV | Pale Ale      88

CANS
Buena Onda Lager   Buena Onda Lager   5.2% ABV |Baja-Style Lager5.2% ABV |Baja-Style Lager   7.5   7.5

New Trail Gear Head   New Trail Gear Head   5.1% ABV | Hazy Pale Ale5.1% ABV | Hazy Pale Ale   99
Dockstreet Bohemian Pilsner   Dockstreet Bohemian Pilsner   5% ABV | Pilsner5% ABV | Pilsner   10.510.5

Founders Green Zebra   Founders Green Zebra   4.6% ABV | Watermelon Gose4.6% ABV | Watermelon Gose   7   7

Neshaminy Creek UltraCush   Neshaminy Creek UltraCush   6% ABV | Hazy IPA6% ABV | Hazy IPA    8.5  8.5

Mudhen Holly Beach   Mudhen Holly Beach   5.5% ABV | Belgian Witbier5.5% ABV | Belgian Witbier    8.5  8.5

WHISKEY FLIGHTS 
3/4 oz pour of each

SPARKLING

Consumers are advised that eating raw or undercooked food may increase the risk of foodborne illness.Consumers are advised that eating raw or undercooked food may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

Join us for Happy HourJoin us for Happy Hour
Every Day Every Day 5 - 65 - 6

@VillageWhiskeyPHL@VillageWhiskeyPHL

09.27.23

TempranilloTempranillo  14/52
Bodegas Ondarre ‘Primeur’, Rioja, ES

Pinot NoirPinot Noir   16/60
Rascal Wines,  OR

CabernetCabernet SauvignonSauvignon  13/50
Ocnautic, Paso Robles, California 

MalbecMalbec  13/50
La Linda, Mendoza, Argentina

ChardonnayChardonnay   16/60
Cannonball, California

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc   14/52 
Magnificent Wine Company, Columbia 
Valley, WA

Pinot GrigioPinot Grigio   14/52
Minimalista, Mendoza, Argentina

RoseRose   16/60
Pyrene Negrette, South-West France

Cuvee 89Cuvee 89    16/60
Albuquerque, NM

LOCAL DRAMS   26
Dad’s Hat Rye Whiskey 
WhistlePig Piggyback 6-yr Rye
Resurgent Custom Cask 100pf
JAPANESE WHISKY   34
Ohishi Ex-Brandy Casks 10-yr
Suntory Toki
Nikka Coffey Grain
FOR PEAT’S SAKE   33
Port Charlotte ‘Heavily Peated’
Ardbeg 5-yr ‘Wee Beastie”
Laphroaig 10-yr

UNCOMPLICATED FUN   18
Four Roses Straight
Jack Daniel’s Rye
Monkey Shoulder Blended
AROUND THE WORLD   28
Bastille 1789  France
Natterjack  Ireland
Paul John Single Malt   India

‘RYE’ NOT   25   
Sagamore Spirit Rye
High West Double Rye

VW OLD FASHIONED   16
WheelHorse Whiskey, Angostura, Sugar 

A MANHATTAN SUMMER  17
Dad’s Hat Rye, Montenegro, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

WHO RUN THE WORLD  14
Choose a Spirit, Hibiscus Tea Lemonade, Ginger Beer

STRAWBERRY LETTER 23   16
Strawberry Lemongrass Gin, Lime, Sugar

CHERRY-T   13
$1 from each Cherry-T sold, goes to benefit the Garces Foundation

Tito’s, Black Cherry, Orange, Honey, Lemon, Citrus Bitters

SPICE JAM   15 
Jalapeño-Infused Corazón, Watermelon, Lime

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BLOODY MARY  13
Vodka, Lemon, VW Bloody Mix

MIMOSA  12
Sparkling wine, Orange Juice

ESPRESSO YOURSELF  16
Coffee Bean & Chicory Whiskey, 
Brown Sugar, Chocolate Bitters

VILLAGE 75  14 
Gin, Sparkling Wine, Blood Orange

SORELLA  14
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Grapefruit 

Housemade Ginger BeerHousemade Ginger Beer   6 
Hibiscus LemonadeHibiscus Lemonade   6
Ginger Rose   7Ginger Rose   7
Passion Fruit, Rosemary, 
Ginger Beer

Gruvi Juicy IPA   9.5Gruvi Juicy IPA   9.5

Hot Melon Cooler   14Hot Melon Cooler   14
Seedlip Grove, Watermelon, 
Jalapeno, Agave, Lime


